38786 HTC 26623-KKNA	RRANTY DEED	Vol.mai Page	<sub>e</sub> 26369
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That		- Ly ayı	
CERALD N DE ROCO			
pereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration	hereinafter stated, to gr	antor paid byhard	nufter called
RORY A. JENSEN se grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey	y unto the said grantee ar		
he certain real property, with the tenements, heredit	aments and appurtenant	es thereunto belonging or a	appertaining,
ituated in the County of KLAMATH and	State of Oregon, describ	bed as follows, to-wit:	
		5 m	
The Southeast 1/4 of the Southwest	st 1/4 of Section	s, Township 35 South,	
Range 11 East of the Willamette N	Mectaran, Kramach	comica, oreaon.	
The second secon			
en e			100
The second secon	And the second s	The second of the second secon	
ر این این در این در در این در ای	A section of the sect	6 F2 4 S 7 5 F	
MOUNTAIN	LILLE CUN	BAN XIII	e e
"This instrument will not allow use of the proper	ty described in this instr	ument in violation of applica	able land use
aws and regulations. Before signing or accepting this	s instrument, the person	acquiring jee title to the pro	operty snouta
heck with the appropriate city or county planning of	uepariment to verify app	noveu uses.	¥***
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said gr	antee and grantee's heir	s, successors and assigns for	orever.
And said grantor hereby covenants to and with sai	d grantee and grantee's h	eirs, successors and assigns	, that grantor
s lawfully seized in fee simple and the above grante	ed premises, free from o	all encumbrances	e of
record and those apparent upon the lan			
			and tha
rantor will warrant and forever defend the said pres and demands of all persons whomsoever, except tho	nuses and every part and se claiming under the c	i parcei mereoj agamsi me ibove described encumbrani	ces.
The true and actual consideration paid for this	transfer, stated in term	s of dollars, is \$8,500	.00
AXXXXX XX	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	<del>(************************************</del>	XXXXXXXXX
### \$#################################	OXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	OLIC X MOTOR SEPTEMBLE SEP	A RECEIVED
PPXONOSXXXXXXXX			
In construing this deed and where the context s	so requires, the singular	includes the plural and all	l grammatica
changes shall be implied to make the provisions her In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed th	reof apply equally to co	porations and to individua	10 9/
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed the fa corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be	sioned and seal affired	my of cers dule authoris	zed thereto h
f a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be order of its board of directors.	monea ana sear ajjinga	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	
		MUCK Hour	
STATE OF CALIFORNIA	GERAL	N. DE ROCO	
County of BUTTE   19 91   ss.			
DECEMBER 3 , 19 91		4 <u>7. j. j. j. j. j. j. j.</u>	- <u>- 1988 - 1</u>
Personally appeared the above named			
GERALD N. DE ROCO		A DAMEST AND A STREET OF THE STREET	
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument			
to bevoluntary act and deed.			
Before me: K. VANEE	STATE OF OREGON, C	ounty of	. ( <u> </u>
	The foregoing	instrument was acknowledge	d before me th
Notary Public for Organi CALIFORNIA	. 19	, by	42.1
My commission expires: JUNE 20, 1994	president	, ana by	<u> </u>
OFFICIAL SEAL	secreto	ary of	
K. VANEE	a	corporation, on behalf of	the corporation
NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA  EUTTE COUNTY			corporano
My Comm. Expires June 20, 1994	Notary Public for Orego		(SEA
	My commission expires:		(SEA
GERALD N. DE ROCO		STATE OF OREGON,	1
P. O. BOX 1310			e deed
OROVILLE, CA 95965		County ofKla	
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS		I certify that the within	
RORY A. JENSEN 642 BEACON ST. #1		received for record on the	
OAKLAND, CA 94610		day of Dec. at _11:33o'clockA_M.,	
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	SPACE RESERVED	in book <u>M91</u> on page	
After recoiling return to	RIR	file/reel number	38786
RORY A. JENSEN	RECURDER'S USE	Record of Deeds of said co	unty.
642 BEACON ST. #1		Witness my hand and	
OAKLAND, CA 94610		affixed.	
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP			
Until a change is requested all lax statements shall be sent to the following address.  RORY A. JENSEN		Evelyn Biehn, Cou	nty Clerk
642 BEACON ST. #1			Recording Office
OAKLAND CA 94610		B. Qauline Mulle	
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Fee \$28.00	16. 新年代的 医皮髓囊膜 经证据 化石油	

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY